
Bimmerworld 2018
Positions for each lap - Race 1

12 August 2018Ooperon Cup, Zilhouettes and DTC
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Page 1 of  2

 Arendsen-Arendsen1061 38 38 38 38 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 106 81 81 81 106 106 106 106

 Max Weering612 9 9 9 9 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 92 106 106 61 61 61 61

 John den Hollander73 40 40 40 40 7 7 7 7 7 7 81 81 81 119 7 7 7 7 7 7

 Micheal Hermans924 49 44 44 44 9 81 81 81 81 81 69 69 69 106 61 61 92 69 69 69

 Jan Berry Drenth695 44 49 49 106 77 69 69 69 69 69 7 92 92 7 92 92 69 92 92 92

 Bernard Blaak816 43 43 43 49 38 9 92 92 92 92 92 119 119 40 69 69 81 81 81 81

 Bergsma-Kool37 47 47 47 61 40 38 50 50 50 50 50 9 40 61 3 3 3 3 3 3

 Andre  Seinen1198 29 29 29 7 81 40 9 3 3 3 3 40 49 49 96 96 96 96 96 96

 Marcel van der Lyke969 12 23 106 77 44 92 38 9 9 119 119 49 9 69 119 119 119 119 119 119

 Send-Send14210 23 67 23 81 69 44 3 38 38 9 9 38 7 3 40 40 40 40 40 40

 Gerard Lekkerkerker4011 57 39 61 69 49 50 40 40 119 38 40 7 38 96 44 44 44 44 44 44

 Robert Ackermann4412 67 12 67 43 92 49 44 44 40 40 49 29 3 44 172 172 172 172 142 142

 Dimitri van der Spek913 39 57 7 92 50 3 49 119 44 44 38 23 29 172 9 9 9 142 9 9

 Auke Wiegers3814 61 106 39 29 94 119 119 49 49 49 44 3 96 9 38 142 142 9 38 38

 Sjoerd Stiksma4915 7 61 77 50 3 43 43 43 96 142 142 96 57 38 142 38 38 38 49 49

 Land-Land2916 106 7 81 47 43 108 29 96 142 172 29 47 44 108 29 29 29 49 29 29

 Richard Tervelde6717 77 77 69 23 119 29 67 29 29 96 172 57 172 29 49 49 49 29 67 67

 van Dijk-Bergsma1218 69 81 12 94 29 67 39 67 172 29 23 44 108 142 67 67 67 67 23 23

 Arnold Bakker4319 81 69 92 3 23 39 96 142 67 43 43 172 67 67 23 23 23 23 43 43

 Hendri van Norden2320 92 92 57 67 67 23 23 39 39 23 47 108 142 23 43 43 43 43 12 12

 Moens-Koopman10821 50 50 50 39 108 47 142 23 43 47 96 67 23 43 39 12 12 12 39 39

 van Baast-Dams3922 3 3 94 119 39 96 172 172 23 67 57 142 43 39 12 39 39 39 47 47

 Mark Schutte4723 94 94 3 108 47 172 47 47 47 39 12 39 39 12 47 47 47 47 108 108

 Hans Hoekstra5724 108 119 119 12 96 142 108 12 12 12 67 43 12 47 57 57 57 108 57 57

 Andre van der Laan17225 96 108 108 57 12 12 12 57 57 57 108 12 47 57 108 108 108 57 172

 Vos-Vos5026 119 96 96 96 57 57 57 108 108 108 39

 Carlo Broere9427 172 172 172 172 172 94

 Erik Geerts7728 142 142 142 142 142
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 Arendsen-Arendsen1061 106 106 106 106 106 106 106

 Max Weering612 61 61 61 61 61 61 61

 John den Hollander73 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

 Micheal Hermans924 69 69 69 69 69 69 69

 Jan Berry Drenth695 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

 Bernard Blaak816 81 81 81 81 81 81

 Bergsma-Kool37 96 96 3 3 3 3

 Andre  Seinen1198 3 3 96 96 119 119

 Marcel van der Lyke969 119 119 119 119 96 96

 Send-Send14210 40 40 142 142 142

 Gerard Lekkerkerker4011 142 142 40 40 40

 Robert Ackermann4412 44 44 44 44 44

 Dimitri van der Spek913 9 9 9 9 9

 Auke Wiegers3814 38 38 38 38 38

 Sjoerd Stiksma4915 49 49 49 49 49

 Land-Land2916 29 29 29 29 29

 Richard Tervelde6717 67 67 67 67 67

 van Dijk-Bergsma1218 23 23 23 23 12

 Arnold Bakker4319 43 43 43 12 43

 Hendri van Norden2320 12 12 12 43 23

 Moens-Koopman10821 39 108 108 108

 van Baast-Dams3922 108 39 39 39

 Mark Schutte4723 47 47 47 47

 Hans Hoekstra5724 57 57 57 57

 Andre van der Laan17225

 Vos-Vos5026

 Carlo Broere9427

 Erik Geerts7728
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